GOOD MOTHERING EXPECTATIONS SCALE
(O’Brien, Yoo, Kim, Cho, & Salahuddin, in press)

ENGLISH VERSION

Please indicate the extent to which you agree with each of the following. We are interested in your

thoughts. There are no right or wrong answers.

| think a good mother should...
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13.

Believe that being a mom is her most
important role

Be stylish
Provide enriching experiences to
stimulate brain development in early

years

Share parenting responsibilities with her
partner/spouse

Protect her child from any dangerous
situation

Make personal sacrifices for her child
Be physically attractive

Spend quality time each day with her
child

Not speak negatively about her partner in
front of her child

Sooth her child whenever the child is
having a difficult time

Always love being a mom
Pay attention to her appearance

Ensure her child develops good social
skills
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14.

13,

16.
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21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Ensure that her child behaves
appropriately in public

Compliment her child as often as
possible

Be responsible for holidays and
important family events

Have financial resources to ensure her
child’s academic success

Teach her child how to cope with
negative treatment from others

Be able to say no to her child when
needed

Protect her child when her child
experiences difficulties

Not travel away from her children for
work

Have connections to expand her child’s
learning opportunities

Talk with her child about important
things every day

Show a lot of physical affection toward
her child (e.g., hug, kiss, hold hands)

Prioritize her child over her partner
Have knowledge regarding the best
educational opportunities to maximize
her child’s success

Consistently enforce rules

Make time to care for her emotional
health

Cook healthy meals daily
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30. Be responsible for her child’s grade point O O O O O O
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Calculate factor/subscale scores by summing the scores for the items on each of the factors/subscales

listed below.

English Version

Korean Version

Factor 1: Maintaining Traditional Roles
and Values

US:1,6,11,16,21

Factor 1: Maintaining Traditional Roles
and Values (M&& &t 7}x|
7X[5H7()

Korea: 1, 6, 11, 16, 21, 29

Factor 2: Possessing Cultural Capital

UsS: 2,7,12,17, 22, 26

Factor 2: Possessing Cultural Capital
(23t X2 2F7()

Korea: 2, 7, 17, 22, 26, 30

Factor 3: Connecting and Teaching

US: 3, 8, 13, 18, 23, 27

Factor 3: Providing a Healthy Emotional
Environment (Z1Z8t Al2|1& 24
H33s7()

Korea: 4, 9, 14, 19, 24, 28

Factor 4: Providing Praise and Protection
from Difficulties

US: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30

Note. This scale can be used for research or clinical purposes without contacting the authors.



